
 St. Paul’s Catholic School 2025-2026 

 Fall Calendar 

 August 4  (Mon.)…………………………………….……………..………………………………………………………Admin/Office  Opens 
 August 18  (Mon.)……………………..…………..……….………………………………………..…………….Supply  Drop Off (1-4pm) 
 August 19  (Tue.) .…….……………………………....…….……First day  of School/Mass (Noon Dismissal) (No Backpack) 
 August 28  (Thurs.) …………………………………..……………………………………………….………Parent  Back to School Night 
 September 1  (Mon.) ………………….………….….….……………………………………………….……..…  Labor Day- (No School) 
 September 18  (Thurs.) …………………………..….………………………………………………………………………School  Pictures 
 September 19 (  Fri.) ….……………….…….…..…...……….………………..………..Professional  Development (No School) 
 September 27  (Sat.) ……………………………..….……………………………………………………………………………………Fall  Fair 
 October 17  (Fri.) ……………………………………………….…………………………………………………………  End of 1st Quarter 
 October 23  (Thurs.)..................................................................................Parent  Teacher Conference (4-7pm) 
 October 24  (Fri.) …………………………………..…..….…….…………Parent  Teacher Conference (8-12pm)- (No School) 
 October 30-31  (Thurs.- Fri.) ……….……..……….…….……………………..Catholic  Educators Conference (No School) 
 November 8  (Sat.) ………………………………..…………………………………………………………  Missoula Children Theater 
 November 13  (Thurs.) ……………………………….……………………………………………………………………..Picture  Retakes 
 November 24-28  (Mon.-Fri.) .……….…………………..…...………….…….……….….  Thanksgiving Break  - (  No School) 
 December 15  (Mon.) ……………………………………………………………………………………..…………..  Christmas Program 
 December 19  (Fri.) ……………….…..…………………………….…End of 2nd Quarter (Noon Dismissal)( No Backpack) 
 December 22-2  (Mon.-Fri.) …....…….…..………………….…………………………….…Winter  Break Begins-(No School) 

 Spring Calendar 
 January 6  (Tue.) ……………………………………………………………………………………………….…………….  Students Return 
 January 19  (Mon.) .……………………………………………………..……………………………Martin  Luther King-(No School) 
 February 6  (Fri.) .……………………………………….……………………………………………….  Professional Day- (No School) 
 February 16  (Mon.) …………………………..……………………………………………………..…..President’s  Day- (No School) 
 February 18  (Wed.) ………………..……………………………………………………………………………………….  Ash Wednesday 
 March 13  ( Fri) …………………………………..…..……….…………….End of  3  rd  Quarter/ Professional Day (No School) 
 March 16- 20  ( Mon.– Fri.) ………………………………………………………………………….…….Spring  Break- (No School) 
 March 28  (Sat.) ………………………………..……………………………………………………………………….  School Auction Gala 
 April 2  (Thurs.)..................................................Holy  Thursday/Lent Retreat (Noon Dismissal)(No Backpack) 
 April 3  (Fri.) ……………………….………………………………………..……..……………………………...Good  Friday- (No School) 
 April 6  (Mon.) ………………….…………………………………………………………………………….Easter  Monday- (No School) 
 April 23  (Thurs.) ………………………………………………………………………..……………………………Spring  School Pictures 
 May 14  (Thurs.) ………………………………….………………………………………………………………..……..  Awards Ceremony 
 May 18  (Mon.)..................................................................................................................  8th Grade Retreat 
 May 19  (Tue.) …….…..……………………………………………………………..……………………..  8th Grade Mass Graduation 
 May 20  ( Wed.) ………………………………..………………....…….…………………….PreK/K Graduation- Field Day/Derby 
 May 21  (Thurs.) …….……….……………………………………….…….. Last Day  School- (Noon Dismissal)(No Backpack) 
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